
DESIGNATION SUBCOMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 
 
 

Name                                                                                   Position                                                                     Term 
Courtney Berry, MBA-HA, BSN, RN                  Trauma Program Manager Level II Hospital                         12-31-2025 
Surgical Affiliates Management Group                            Region 2N 
50 N Perry Street 
Pontiac, MI 48342 
Phone: 248-338-5309              
cberry@samgi.com  
                 
Joseph Buck, MD                                    Board Certified Surgeon                                         12-31-2025 
Henry Ford St. John Hospital         Region 2S     
22101 Moross Road 
Detroit, MI 48236 
Phone:  313-343-7542 
Jbuck4@hfhs.org  
 
Todd Chassee, MD    Board Certified Emergency Department Physician              12-31-2025 
Corewell Health Helen Devos Children’s Hospital Region 6 
678 Front Avenue NW, Suite 220 
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
Phone:  616-802-8401 
todd.chassee@ecs-wmi.com  
        
Dawn Cloutier, RN, BSN    Trauma Program Manager Level II Hospital          12-31-2025 
Covenant Healthcare    Region 2N 
1447 N Harrison 
Saginaw, MI 48602 
Phone: 989-583-6218 
dawn.cloutier@chs-mi.com  
 
William Curtiss, MD    Board Certified Surgeon           12-31-2025 
Trinity Health Ann Arbor Hospital   Region 2S 
5305 Elliott Drive, Suite 2810 
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 
Phone: 734-712-2581 
william_curtiss@ihacares.com  
 
Mark Kerschner, MD    Board Certified Emergency Department Physician        12-31-2025 
Bronson Methodist Hospital   Region 5 
601 John Street 
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
Phone: 269-598-8284 
kerschnm@bronsonhg.org  
 
Christine McEachin, MBA, BSN, RN                                 Trauma Program Manager Level II Hospital         12-31-2025 
Henry Ford Macomb Hospital   Region 2N 
15855 Nineteen Mile  
Clinton Township, MI 48038 
Phone: 586-263-2323 
cmceach1@hfhs.org  
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Benjamin Mosher, MD    Board Certified Surgeon                          12-31-2025 
University of Michigan Health Sparrow   Region 1 
1215 E Michigan, 2 South Trauma Office 
Lansing, MI 48912 
Phone: 517-364-2616 
mosherbe@msu.edu 
 
Sally Ossewaarde, MSN, RN   Trauma Program Manager Level I Hospital        12-31-2025 
Ascension Borgess Hospital    Region 5 
1521 Gull Road 
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 
Phone: 269-226-5668 
sally.ossewaarde@ascension.org  
 
Sujal Patel, MD     Board Certified Surgeon          12-31-2025 
Covenant Healthcare    Region 3 
1447 N Harrison  
Saginaw, MI 48604 
Phone: 989-790-4855 
espnmd@att.net 
 
Paula Rechner, MD    Board Certified Surgeon          12-31-2025 
MyMichigan Medical Center Sault   Region 8 
500 Osborn Blvd. 
Sault St. Marie, MI 49783 
Phone: 906-253-9770 
paula.rechner@mymichigan.org  
 
Christopher Wagner, RN, BSN, CFRN, EMT-P  Trauma Program Manager Level I Hospital       12-31-2025 
University of Michigan Health - Michigan Medicine Region 2S 
1500 East Medical Center Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI 48109 
Phone: 734-936-9658 
cwag@med.umich.edu  
 
Jon Walsh, MD, MPH    Board Certified Surgeon         12-31-2025 
Bronson Methodist Hospital   Region 5 
601 John Street, Box 67 
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
Phone: 269-341-6022 
walshj@bronsonhg.org 
 
Department Contact Information: 
 
Trauma Section Manager-Eileen Worden                 State Trauma Designation Coordinator-Tammy First 
wordene@michigan.gov                              TraumaDesignationCoordinator@michigan.gov  
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